1 2 3 4 5 6
RoHS C ompliance
A
3Pin C onnec far
B
Earth Wire No Copper
1/0REF
[
D
E
F
G
ANGLE TDLERANCE PR0JECT/0N
r/J11.5mm r/J9-12mm
±3
º {¾)-E}-
r/J8.5mm r/J5-9mm GENERAL TOLERANCE UN/TS mm
H Rubbers Diameter D Ou ter Cable Diame ter
X. ±0.35 SHEETSIZE A4
X.X ±0.20 Draw: Jenny
X.XX ±0.10 Check: Daniel
7 8
REV SYM Revision Record Appr. Date
New Version Release 2024-06-18
Description:
 PIN:
2024-06-18
2024-06-18
Material:
Housing.PA66,UL 94 V-0,B/ack
Contacf:Copper Alloy,Nicke/ p/ated
IP ra ting:/P68
Number of po/es:02P/03P
Electrica/:
Rated currenf:24A
Rated voltage:AC 450V
Withstand voltage: AC 2500V
Wire section:0.5~2.5mm
2
Opera ting tempera ture:-4 O ºC ~+ 105 º[
Certification:COC/RoHS/CE
Order Informa tion:
          WPPO-M9-12(3P)-C
Waterproof
connectors
Serial Number
M20 Waterproof--­
Circular [onnectors
Number of potes------'
Une diameter range:--------'
B-9~12mm
M20 Waterproof Circular [onnectors,
/P68,Screw locking type
8
A
B
[
D
E
F
G
WPPO-M9-12-C
Ezequiel Bergara
Rectángulo
Ezequiel Bergara
Línea
Ezequiel Bergara
Línea
Ezequiel Bergara
Rectángulo